

L.A. Misc. No. – 26 of 2014
Reg:- 183 of 2015
Present : - Suparna Ray.
District Judge(In-ch), Purba Medinipur.

Order No.- 39 Dated.- 15.05.2023

Today is fixed for awaiting S/R of notice in respect of awardees against Award Statement no 1 and taking proper steps for causing service of notice upon the awardees against Award Statement no. 20 and 22.

No S/R of notice is received yet.

O.P. (State) files hazira.

No steps taken by the petitioner.

To 11.10.2023 for awaiting S/R of notice in respect of awardees against Award Statement no 1 and taking proper steps for causing service of notice upon the awardees against Award Statement no. 20 and 22.

District Judge,
Purba Medinipur.
(In-ch)