

L. A. Misc - 26/2014 CIS 183/15

Present :-Sri Mandip Saha Roy.

Addl. District Judge

2nd Court,Tamluk

Order no. 47 dt. 27.10.25

Today is fixed for appearance.

Petitioner take no steps.

Op./State files hazira.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

To **28.01.26** for appearance.

Dic. & corr. by me:

sd/-

Addl. District Judge

2nd Court,Tamluk

J.O code. WB00986

sd/-

Addl. Dist. Judge

2nd Court,Tamluk

J.O code. WB00986